
Keep an eye on your investments. All in one place.
Take a peek today at myaccount.register.landg.com

D
10

09
42

  1
2/

25
  D

C
00

34
71

-0
04

Plus, enter our draw to win a 
Hotelgift voucher worth £500.
Simply log in or register to your online 
account and enter by 31 March 2026. 
legalandgeneral.com/mya-prizedraw

Time to take a peek  
at your pension

Register today to:

Access financial planning tools

Change your investments

Keep everything up to date

Nominate beneficiaries

View our prize draw terms and conditions at   
legalandgeneral.com/prizedrawterms
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